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Women / 1 / L1 a1 g1
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelynn Goytia927
Flip Zone MV

9.375 9.450 9.8509.775 38.450
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Laney Martin2405
Vidalia GA

9.175 9.200 9.7009.400 37.475
4T 7 3 3 2 

2 

Ella Cooper1996
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.350 9.550 9.6508.850 37.400
3 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Kenlee Bryant2406
Vidalia GA

9.100 9.325 9.4759.275 37.175
6 4 4 6 4 

4 

Madeline Dawson2004
Sloan's CE

9.175 8.750 9.7509.425 37.100
4T 11 2 2 5 

5 

Lilly Mora746
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.250 9.6508.600 37.025
1 6 11 4T 6 

6 

Stella Rogers1011
Funtastic USA MV

9.025 9.275 9.3258.825 36.450
7 5 9 9 7 

7 

Lily Lay1010
Funtastic USA MV

8.650 9.575 9.1009.050 36.375
11 1 6 11 8T

8T

Emma Bell2395
Vidalia GA

9.000 8.800 9.4009.175 36.375
8 10 5 7 8T

8T

Sara Sailliez2003
Sloan's CE

8.825 9.025 9.3508.900 36.100
9 9 7 8 10 

10 

Bailey Brown2401
Vidalia GA

8.725 9.100 9.2758.625 35.725
10 8 10 10 11 

11 

Blythe Kirby2400
Vidalia GA

8.475 8.300 9.0258.350 34.150
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 g2
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harriet Maunder2047
South Miami FG

9.625 9.825 10.0009.700 39.150
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sylvie Cohen1126
GymKidz FG

9.450 9.425 9.7759.700 38.350
3 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Lily Bergquist132
Acad Gymn FG

9.500 9.450 9.4509.500 37.900
2 4 3 8T 3 

3 

Conley Massey1707
Oconee GA

9.075 9.725 9.6509.300 37.750
9 2 6 3T 4 

4 

Alexa Reinardy1893
Rising Stars FG

9.325 9.200 9.6509.375 37.550
4 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Blakelee Stokes2404
Vidalia GA

9.125 9.475 9.5009.125 37.225
6T 3 7T 7 6 

6 

Addyson Palmer1009
Funtastic USA MV

9.300 9.050 9.1759.325 36.850
5 10 5 10T 7 

7 

Camila Castillo500
CATS - Wellington FG

9.125 9.150 9.5509.000 36.825
6T 8T 10 6 8 

8 

Kenley Hurley2394
Vidalia GA

9.125 9.150 9.4509.025 36.750
6T 8T 9 8T 9 

9 

Emma Kate Lindsey2399
Vidalia GA

8.375 9.225 9.6009.125 36.325
11 6 7T 5 10 

10 

Addalynn Schaefer742
East Pasco FL

9.025 8.450 9.1758.825 35.475
10 11 11 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:03:45 AM

Women / 1 / L1 a1 g3
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Ricks133
Acad Gymn FG

9.650 9.400 9.7259.725 38.500
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Luciana Grubbs1700
Oconee GA

9.600 9.625 9.8509.375 38.450
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Audrey Stanton1699
Oconee GA

9.375 9.750 9.7509.025 37.900
4 1 9 2T 3 

3 

Arianna Macaluso501
CATS - Wellington FG

9.500 8.750 9.7509.450 37.450
3 10 2* 2T 4T

4T

Anndee Fishel1892
Rising Stars FG

9.050 9.350 9.6009.450 37.450
7 4 2* 6 4T

4T

Abigail Barfield1026
Gold Coast FG

9.225 9.225 9.7009.275 37.425
5 6 6 5 6 

6 

Fernanda Araujo2048
South Miami FG

9.200 9.300 9.5009.350 37.350
6 5 5 9 7 

7 

Ellieann Welling828
Elite Gym USA GA

8.850 9.100 9.5759.175 36.700
9 7T 7 7 8 

8 

Heidi Grace Miles2393
Vidalia GA

8.800 8.850 9.5509.100 36.300
10 9 8 8 9 

9 

Ella Olson186
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.900 9.100 9.1008.750 35.850
8 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 g4
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jules Dusharm2045
South Miami FG

9.425 9.450 9.8509.650 38.375
5 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Cohen Johnson2397
Vidalia GA

9.625 9.300 9.8759.525 38.325
2 6T 6 1T 2 

2 

Alana Atkinson2043
South Miami FG

9.400 9.425 9.8009.575 38.200
6 4 3T 4 3 

3 

Talia Avila2044
South Miami FG

9.500 9.375 9.6759.575 38.125
4 5 3T 6T 4 

4 

Clare Criscuolo1891
Rising Stars FG

9.650 9.300 9.6759.475 38.100
1 6T 7 6T 5 

5 

Jalyn Fahey637
Concordia MV

9.600 9.225 9.8759.375 38.075
3 8 8 1T 6T

6T

Claire Sikes1988
Signal School SE

9.300 9.775 9.3259.675 38.075
7 1 1 10 6T

6T

Mavis Olson106
360 Freestyle SP

9.125 8.600 9.6509.575 36.950
10 10 3T 8 8T

8T

Journie Warkentin1245
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.225 9.450 9.5508.725 36.950
9 2T 10 9 8T

8T

Luciana Soto2046
South Miami FG

9.275 8.750 9.7009.100 36.825
8 9 9 5 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 g5
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marialaura Jimenez1127
GymKidz FG

9.625 9.400 10.0009.800 38.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Nocco Sanchez1558
Miami Beach FG

9.475 9.250 9.8759.775 38.375
3 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Gema Mont1563
Miami Beach FG

9.300 9.475 9.7509.750 38.275
6T 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Lily Searcy928
Flip Zone MV

9.350 9.250 9.7509.175 37.525
5 5T 7 3T 4 

4 

Zoey Schwartz1561
Miami Beach FG

9.300 9.000 9.5759.375 37.250
6T 8 4T 6T 5 

5 

Taylor Grace Dibble1705
Oconee GA

9.250 9.350 9.4009.150 37.150
8T 3 8 10T 6 

6 

Gwendolyn Huling1807
Rec Force GA

8.975 9.300 9.4259.375 37.075
11 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Natalie Harris2407
Vidalia GA

9.200 9.250 9.5758.975 37.000
10 5T 9 6T 8 

8 

Halle Shipley1704
Oconee GA

9.500 8.500 9.5509.225 36.775
2 11 6 8 9 

9 

Addison Luu831
Elite Gym USA GA

9.375 8.900 9.6258.450 36.350
4 9 11 5 10 

10 

Scarlette Sellers105
360 Freestyle SP

9.250 8.700 9.4008.800 36.150
8T 10 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 g6
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maliyah Smith1706
Oconee GA

9.700 9.550 9.9509.650 38.850
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Luci Bradley1696
Oconee GA

9.550 9.600 9.8259.800 38.775
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hill741
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.000 9.9759.775 38.275
3 7 2 1 3 

3 

Gracelyn Tedder2423
Wild West MV

9.375 9.450 9.7509.475 38.050
4 3 8 4T 4 

4 

Shirel Amsellem1562
Miami Beach FG

9.175 9.300 9.7259.525 37.725
7 4 7 6 5 

5 

Federica Pallares1559
Miami Beach FG

9.100 9.175 9.7009.725 37.700
9 5 3 7 6 

6 

Matilda Musumeci1564
Miami Beach FG

9.350 8.650 9.7509.600 37.350
5 8 5 4T 7 

7 

Amanda Martin1572
Mikcalia's OZ

9.300 9.100 9.4259.225 37.050
6 6 9 9T 8 

8 

Tatym Tullis1244
Hutchinson YMCA MV

8.650 8.600 9.4009.575 36.225
10 9T 6 11 9 

9 

Nubia Abdul-Rahman942
FLIPS SP

9.150 8.300 9.4258.900 35.775
8 11 11 9T 10 

10 

Audriana Walley1698
Oconee GA

8.300 8.600 9.5259.200 35.625
11 9T 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 g1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raylynne Allen1808
Rec Force GA

9.250 9.775 9.8759.550 38.450
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Violet Dorough747
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.300 10.0009.575 38.075
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Julianne Anz1987
Signal School SE

9.025 9.650 9.9009.200 37.775
6T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Reagan Cheeks1997
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.350 9.125 9.7009.425 37.600
1 9 4 4 4 

4 

Emmy Pittman1986
Signal School SE

9.025 9.575 9.0759.525 37.200
6T 3 3 9 5T

5T

Saralynn Pantera2108
Southwest ELite MV

9.125 9.400 9.5009.175 37.200
5 4 7 5 5T

5T

Emma Grooms2398
Vidalia GA

9.000 9.175 9.2509.350 36.775
9 7 5 8 7 

7 

Ella Grooms2403
Vidalia GA

9.250 9.150 9.4508.750 36.600
2T 8 9 6 8T

8T

Eden Moye1701
Oconee GA

9.025 9.375 9.3008.900 36.600
6T 5 8 7 8T

8T
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 g2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Skeen1772
Paramount GA

9.450 9.575 9.7009.575 38.300
2 2 2T 8 1 

1 

Raeleigh Thompson1804
Rec Force GA

9.350 9.475 9.8759.500 38.200
4T 3 6 2 2 

2 

Addie Rubio1702
Oconee GA

9.425 9.700 9.8509.100 38.075
3 1 10 3T 3 

3 

Rhiya Curtis740
East Pasco FL

9.575 8.850 9.9509.575 37.950
1 8T 2T 1 4T

4T

Ava Grace Rustin1809
Rec Force GA

9.250 9.250 9.8509.600 37.950
7 5T 1 3T 4T

4T

Kaydee Eustice1970
Salina GemStars MV

9.050 9.300 9.7759.550 37.675
8T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Alexis Scott744
East Pasco FL

9.350 8.850 9.8509.575 37.625
4T 8T 2T 3T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Mortimeyer2424
Wild West MV

9.000 9.250 9.5259.350 37.125
10 5T 7 9 8 

8 

Sadie Hollinshead830
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 8.850 9.7259.175 37.075
6 8T 9 7 9 

9 

Holli Roland829
Elite Gym USA GA

9.050 9.175 9.4759.225 36.925
8T 7 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 g3
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Wilson944
FLIPS SP

9.425 9.525 9.9009.600 38.450
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Miller743
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.450 9.9009.250 38.125
1 3T 8 1T 2 

2 

Emaleigh Deems1806
Rec Force GA

9.375 9.450 9.7509.500 38.075
4T 3T 3 5T 3 

3 

Ansley Potts1811
Rec Force GA

9.325 9.425 9.8009.450 38.000
7 5T 5 3T 4 

4 

Chloe Madison745
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.750 9.7009.050 37.950
2 1 9 7T 5 

5 

Stella Kurzweil943
FLIPS SP

9.225 9.425 9.6259.400 37.675
8 5T 7 9 6 

6 

Priya Mayjoy2422
Wild West MV

9.000 9.375 9.7509.525 37.650
10 7 2 5T 7 

7 

Kara Colwell1810
Rec Force GA

9.375 9.125 9.7009.425 37.625
4T 8T 6 7T 8 

8 

Madilyn Tedder2421
Wild West MV

9.100 9.125 9.5759.475 37.275
9 8T 4 10 9 

9 

Lola Cheatham1805
Rec Force GA

9.375 9.100 9.8008.950 37.225
4T 10 10 3T 10 

10 
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